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Senior - Boy
Schoolwear
MRC BOYS JACKET (004874) BLACK

Compulsory

Size(s) 28, 30, 32, 34, 36
Size(s) 38, 40, 42, 44, 46

BLACK COTTON ACRYLIC PULLOVER (000968) BLACK
Optional

Size(s) 24, 26, 28, 30
Size(s) 32, 34, 36, 38
Size(s) 40, 42, 44, 46

WHITE SHIRTS LONG SLEEVE (027465) WHITE
Long or Short Sleeved can be worn

Size(s) 11, 11.5, 12, 12.5, 13, 13.5, 14
Size(s) 14.5, 15, 15.5, 16, 16.5, 17

WHITE SHIRTS SHORT SLEEVE (027488) WHITE
Long or Short Sleeved can be worn

Size(s) 11, 11.5, 12, 12.5, 13, 13.5, 14
Size(s) 14.5, 15, 15.5, 16, 16.5, 17

MRCTIE (004877) STRIPES

Compulsory

BOYS BLACK SNR TROUSERS (027500) BLACK

Either Trousers or Shorts can be worn

Size 25"in S, R

Size 26"inS, R, L
Size 27"in S, R, L, XL
Size 28"in S, R, L, XL
Size 29"inS, R, L
Size 30"inS, R, L, XL
Size31"inS, R, L
Size 32"in S, R, L, XL
Size 34"inS, R, L, XL
Size 36"inS, R, L, XL
Size 38" inR, L, XL
Size 40"inR, L

Size 42" inR, L

SENIOR BLACK BERMUDA SHORTS (020393) BLACK

Either Trousers or Shorts can be worn

Size 26
Size(s) 27, 28
Size(s) 30, 32, 34, 36, 38
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Senior - Boy
IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED

144 WOVEN NAME TAPES (006956) ASSORTED

Sportswear
NAVY/WHITE POLO MENS (011395) NAVY

Compulsory

Size(s) XS, S
Size(s) M, L, XL

NAVY/WHITE GAMES JERSEY (008355) NAVY
Compulsory

Size(s) XXS, XS, S
Size(s) M, L, XL

NAVY AKOA SPORTS SHORTS (025656) NAVY
Compulsory

Size(s) XS, S
Size(s) M, L, XL

ELITE SHOWERPROOF JACKET (022112) NAVY
Optional

Size(s) 24/26, 26/28, 28/30, 30/32
Size 34/36

NAVY ELITE TRACKPANT (019695) NAVY
Optional

Size(s) 20/22, 22124, 2426, 26/28, 28/30
Size(s) 30/32, 32/34, 36/38

MRC SPORTS SOCKS (025681) NAVY
Compulsory

Size(s) 12/2, 3/5.5
Size 6/11

3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE
Compulsory

Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7
Size 7/11

NIKE CHARGE SHINGUARD (010604) BLACK

Size(s) S, M, L
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£5.00

£10.50

£15.50
£18.75

£23.75
£29.00

£11.50
£14.00

£40.00
£42.25

£28.50
£37.00

£7.00
£8.25

£6.50
£8.00

£12.00
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Senior - Boy
OPRO MOUTH GUARD GOLD - BLACK (021984) BLACK £20.00

Prices correct at the time of printing 9/4/2024 Page 4
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Senior - Girl
Schoolwear
MRC GIRLS JACKET (004875) BLACK

Compulsory

Size(s) 28, 30, 32, 34, 36
Size(s) 38, 40, 42

BLACK COTTON ACRYLIC PULLOVER (000968) BLACK
Optional

Size(s) 24, 26, 28, 30
Size(s) 32, 34, 36, 38
Size(s) 40, 42, 44, 46

WHITE BLOUSES LONG SLEEVE (027466) WHITE
Long or Short Sleeved can be worn

Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44, 46

WHITE BLOUSES SHORT SLEEVE (027489) WHITE
Long or Short Sleeved can be worn

Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44, 46

WHITE BLOUSES O/N LONG SLEEVE (027490) WHITE

Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44

WHITE BLOUSES O/N SHORT SLEEVE (027491) WHITE

Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44, 46, 48

MRCTIE (004877) STRIPES

Compulsory

SLIM LEG GIRLS TROUSER BLACK (011422) BLACK

Either Trousers or Shorts can be worn

Size 22"inS, R, L
Size 24"inS, R, L
Size 26"inS, R, L
Size 27" inR
Size 28" in S,
Size 30"in S,
Size 32"in S,
Size 34" in S,
Size 36" in S,
Size 38"in S,
Size 40" in R,

TNV DD
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Senior - Girl
CLARK TARTAN STITCHPLEAT SKIRT (005697) TARTAN

Either Trousers or Skirt can be worn

Size 22" in 20L
Size 24" in 20L, 22L
Size 26" in 20L, 22L
Size 28" in 20L, 22L
Size 30" in 20L, 22L
Size 32" in 22L
Size 34" in 22L
Size 36" in 22L

40 DENIER TIGHTS BLACK T/P (000413) BLACK
Either Socks or Tights can be worn

Size(s) 11/13, TEENS
Size(s) S/M, L/IXL

70 DENIER TIGHTS BLACK T/P (015533) BLACK

Either Socks or Tights can be worn

Size(s) 5/7, 8/10, 11/13, TEENS
Size(s) S/M, L/XL

IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED

144 WOVEN NAME TAPES (006956) ASSORTED

Sportswear
NAVY/WHITE POLO LADIES (011396) NAVY

Compulsory

Size(s) XS, S
Size(s) M, L, XL

NAVY/WHITE GAMES JERSEY (008355) NAVY
Compulsory

Size(s) XXS, XS, S
Size(s) M, L, XL

NAVY AKOA SPORTS SHORTS (025656) NAVY
Compulsory

Size(s) XS, S
Size(s) M, L, XL

Prices correct at the time of printing 9/4/2024
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£33.50
£33.50
£33.50
£33.50
£40.50
£40.50
£40.50
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£7.00
£8.50

£7.00
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£5.00

£10.50

£15.50
£18.75
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£11.50
£14.00
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Senior - Girl
NAVY AKOA SKORT (026491) NAVY
Either Skort or Shorts can be worn
Size(s) XS, S £19.50
Size(s) L, XL £25.00

ELITE SHOWERPROOF JACKET (022112) NAVY

Optional
Size(s) 24/26, 26/28, 28/30, 30/32 £40.00
Size 34/36 £42.25

NAVY ELITE TRACKPANT (019695) NAVY

Optional
Size(s) 20/22, 22/24, 24/26, 26/28, 28/30 £28.50
Size(s) 30/32, 32/34, 36/38 £37.00

LADIES FIT LEGGINGS (010919) NAVY

Optional
Size(s) 12/13, 26/28 £30.25
Size(s) 28/30, 30/32 £39.00

MRC SPORTS SOCKS (025681) NAVY

Compulsory
Size(s) 12/2, 3/5.5 £7.00
Size 6/11 £8.25

3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE

Compulsory
Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7 £6.50
Size 7/11 £8.00

SHIELD HOCKEY GUARD - PINK (021923) PINK
Size(s) S, M £17.00

Additional ltems

There may be other items required by the school in addition to those listed such as sports equipment, footwear, protective items and
stationery. Please check in store or online at www.stevensons.co.uk for a full list of available items for your school.

Non-Stocked Size Garments Bespoke Service

This pricelist shows our stocked size range, to discuss ordering a non-stocked size garment please contact customer services. The
length of time taken to supply can vary by product and could be as long as 12 weeks so please allow enough time if your size is not
shown here.

Should you require a size outside of those shown in this pricelist, please do get in touch with the branch as we can have other sizes
made to order.
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