STEVENSONS

EST. 1925

SCHOOL UNIFORM OUTFITTERS



Midhurst Rother College, Midhurst

Uniform List 2024

Stevensons
Online Distribution Centre, Hatfield, AL10 9EW
customerservices@stevensons.co.uk
www.stevensons.co.uk





Senior - Boy

Schoolwear

Ochoowea	
MRC BOYS JACKET (004874) BLACK	
Compulsory	
Size(s) 28, 30, 32, 34, 36	£31.75
Size(s) 38, 40, 42, 44, 46	£40.50
BLACK COTTON ACRYLIC PULLOVER (000968) BLACK	
Optional	
Size(s) 24, 26, 28, 30	£19.00
Size(s) 32, 34, 36, 38	£21.00
Size(s) 40, 42, 44, 46	£30.00
WHITE SHIPTS LONG SLEEVE (027/65) WHITE	
WHITE SHIRTS LONG SLEEVE (027465) WHITE Long or Short Sleeved can be worn	
Size(s) 11, 11.5, 12, 12.5, 13, 13.5, 14	£15.00
Size(s) 14.5, 15, 15.5, 16, 16.5, 17	£18.50
WHITE SHIRTS SHORT SLEEVE (027488) WHITE	
Long or Short Sleeved can be worn	
Size(s) 11, 11.5, 12, 12.5, 13, 13.5, 14 Size(s) 14.5, 15, 15.5, 16, 16.5, 17	£15.00 £18.50
	210.00
MRC TIE (004877) STRIPES	£6.75
Compulsory	
BOYS BLACK SNR TROUSERS (027500) BLACK	
Either Trousers or Shorts can be worn	
Size 25" in S, R Size 26" in S, R, L	£19.50 £19.50
Size 27" in S, R, L, XL	£19.50
Size 28" in S, R, L, XL	£19.50
Size 29" in S, R, L Size 30" in S, R, L, XL	£23.50 £23.50
Size 31" in S, R, L	£23.50
Size 32" in S, R, L, XL Size 34" in S, R, L, XL	£23.50 £23.50
Size 36" in S, R, L, XL	£23.50
Size 38" in R, L, XL	£23.50

SENIOR BLACK BERMUDA SHORTS (020393) BLACK

Either Trousers or Shorts can be worn	
Size 26	£14.00
Size(s) 27, 28	£14.50
Size(s) 30, 32, 34, 36, 38	£18.50

Size 40" in R, L

Size 42" in R, L

£23.50

£23.50





Senior - Boy

Senior - Boy	
IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED	£5.00
144 WOVEN NAME TAPES (006956) ASSORTED	£10.50
Sportswear	
NAVY/WHITE POLO MENS (011395) NAVY	
Compulsory Size(s) XS, S	£15.50
Size(s) M, L, XL	£18.75
NAVY/WHITE GAMES JERSEY (008355) NAVY	
Compulsory	000.75
Size(s) XXS, XS, S Size(s) M, L, XL	£23.75 £29.00
NAVY AKOA SPORTS SHORTS (025656) NAVY	
Compulsory Size(s) XS, S	£11.50
Size(s) M, L, XL	£11.50 £14.00
ELITE SHOWERPROOF JACKET (022112) NAVY	
Optional Size(s) 24/26, 26/28, 28/30, 30/32	£40.00
Size 34/36	£42.25
NAVY ELITE TRACKPANT (019695) NAVY Optional	
Size(s) 20/22, 22/24, 24/26, 26/28, 28/30	£28.50
Size(s) 30/32, 32/34, 36/38	£37.00
MRC SPORTS SOCKS (025681) NAVY	
Compulsory Size(s) 12/2, 3/5.5	£7.00
Size 6/11	£8.25
3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE	
Compulsory Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7	£6.50
Size 7/11	£8.00
NIKE CHARGE SHINGUARD (010604) BLACK	

Size(s) S, M, L

£12.00





Senior - Boy

OPRO MOUTH GUARD GOLD - BLACK (021984) BLACK

£20.00





Senior - Girl

Schoolwear

MRC GIRLS JACKET (004875) BLACK

Compulsory	
Size(s) 28, 30, 32, 34, 36	£31.75
Size(s) 38, 40, 42	£40.50

BLACK COTTON ACRYLIC PULLOVER (000968) BLACK

Optional	
Size(s) 24, 26, 28, 30	£19.00
Size(s) 32, 34, 36, 38	£21.00
Size(s) 40, 42, 44, 46	£30.00

WHITE BLOUSES LONG SLEEVE (027466) WHITE

Long or Short Sleeved can be worn	
Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34	£15.00
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44, 46	£18.50

WHITE BLOUSES SHORT SLEEVE (027489) WHITE

Long or Short Sleeved can be worn	
Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34	£15.00
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44, 46	£18.50

WHITE BLOUSES O/N LONG SLEEVE (027490) WHITE

Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34	£15.00
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44	£18.50

WHITE BLOUSES O/N SHORT SLEEVE (027491) WHITE

Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34	£15.00
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44, 46, 48	£18.50

MRC TIE (004877) STRIPES £6.75

Compulsory

SLIM LEG GIRLS TROUSER BLACK (011422) BLACK

£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£25.25
£25.25
£25.25
£25.25
£25.25
£25.25





Senior - Girl

CLARK TARTAN STITCHPLEAT SKIRT (005697) TARTAN

object to the control of the control	
Either Trousers or Skirt can be worn	
Size 22" in 20L Size 24" in 20L, 22L Size 26" in 20L, 22L Size 28" in 20L, 22L Size 30" in 20L, 22L Size 32" in 22L Size 34" in 22L Size 36" in 22L	£33.50 £33.50 £33.50 £33.50 £40.50 £40.50 £40.50 £40.50
40 DENIER TIGHTS BLACK T/P (000413) BLACK	
Either Socks or Tights can be worn	
Size(s) 11/13, TEENS	£7.00
Size(s) S/M, L/XL	£8.50
70 DENIED TICHTS DI ACK T/D (045522) DI ACK	
70 DENIER TIGHTS BLACK T/P (015533) BLACK Either Sacks or Tights can be worn	
Either Socks or Tights can be worn Size(s) 5/7, 8/10, 11/13, TEENS	£7.00
Size(s) S/M, L/XL	£8.50
	0= 00
IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED	£5.00
144 WOVEN NAME TAPES (006956) ASSORTED	£10.50
Sportswear	
NAVY/WHITE POLO LADIES (011396) NAVY	
Compulsory	
Size(s) XS, S Size(s) M, L, XL	£15.50 £18.75
NAVY/WHITE GAMES JERSEY (008355) NAVY	
Compulsory	
Size(s) XXS, XS, S Size(s) M, L, XL	£23.75 £29.00
NAVY AKOA SPORTS SHORTS (025656) NAVY	
Compulsory	
Size(s) XS, S	£11.50

Size(s) M, L, XL

£14.00





Senior - Girl

NAVY AKOA SKORT (026491) NAVY

Either Skort or Shorts can be w	vorn
---------------------------------	------

Size(s) XS, S	£19.50
Size(s) L, XL	£25.00

ELITE SHOWERPROOF JACKET (022112) NAVY

Optional

Size(s) 24/26, 26/28, 28/30, 30/32	£40.00
Size 34/36	£42.25

NAVY ELITE TRACKPANT (019695) NAVY

Optional

Size(s) 20/22, 22/24, 24/26, 26/28, 28/30	£28.50
Size(s) 30/32, 32/34, 36/38	£37.00

LADIES FIT LEGGINGS (010919) NAVY

Optional

Size(s) 12/13, 26/28	£30.25
Size(s) 28/30, 30/32	£39.00

MRC SPORTS SOCKS (025681) NAVY

Compulsory

Size(s) 12/2, 3/5.5	£7.00
Size 6/11	£8.25

3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE

Compulsory

Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7	£6.50
Size 7/11	£8.00

SHIELD HOCKEY GUARD - PINK (021923) PINK

Size(s) S. M	£17.00
31/E(3) 3. IVI	1.17.00

Additional Items

There may be other items required by the school in addition to those listed such as sports equipment, footwear, protective items and stationery. Please check in store or online at www.stevensons.co.uk for a full list of available items for your school.

Non-Stocked Size Garments Bespoke Service

This pricelist shows our stocked size range, to discuss ordering a non-stocked size garment please contact customer services. The length of time taken to supply can vary by product and could be as long as 12 weeks so please allow enough time if your size is not shown here.

Should you require a size outside of those shown in this pricelist, please do get in touch with the branch as we can have other sizes made to order.